

Ex. No. 131/2024
Sunita Sharma & Ors. Vs.
Anil Kumar Sharma

16.08.2024

Present: DH-1 & DH-4.
Sh. Amit Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DHs
(through VC).
JD.

Adjournment is sought by JD as his counsel is not available today due to some exigency. Allowed since not opposed.

Put up for consideration on **11.09.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
16.08.2024