

Ex. No. 131/2024
Sunita Sharma & Ors. Vs.
Anil Kumar Sharma

11.09.2024

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DHs with
DH-1 & DH-4.
JD with Shri Kant Malviya, proxy for Ld. Counsel
Mr. Iqbaluddin.

Fresh Vakalatnama is filed on behalf of JD. Be taken
on record.

Some time is sought by Ld. Counsel for DHs for
filing valuation report with respect to suit property. Allowed.

Put up for consideration on **27.09.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
11.09.2024