

Ex. No. 131/2024
Sunita Sharma & Ors.
Vs. Anil Kumar Sharma

07.05.2025

Present: DHs.

Sh. Deepak Jangra, Ld. Counsel for DHs (through VC).

JD with Ld. Proxy counsel Ms. Richa Kapoor.

Sh. Sunil Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for JD (through VC).

Some more time is sought on behalf of DHs for filing valuation report. Allowed as last opportunity.

Put up for consideration on **29.05.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
07.05.2025